1 Not recommended for car wash applications.
2 5 year warranty for the BRIDGE module
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
WATTS (W) 17 - 30 CRI 80+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 2 143 - 4 210 WEIGHT (LBS) 4.35
EFFICACY (LM/W) 126 - 141
CONSTRUCTION

9 Use plug (included with the luminaire) to block End Hole, if not in use.
10 When selecting DL, RMP-05 and RMP-075 options, the fixture maintains wet location status, however IP rating is no longer applicable.
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI LIFE L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
A1B 17 120-277
347
2 143 126 2 214 130 2 265 133 2 302 135
80+ 190 400 9 000
20.2 0.894
A2B 29 3 920 131 4 050 135 4 143 138 4 210 141 13.7 0.95
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NO DESCRIPTION
HAR06-TPBIT-UDR TAMPER PROOF 2" STEEL POWER BIT
CAS060-MC-JP1 REPLACEMENT POLYCARBONATE LATCH (1PC)
CAS060-LATCH-SS21 STAINLESS STEEL LATCH (1PC)
1 10 latches are required per fixture.
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
}
VP2-L GEN 2  •  Rev. 2026-3-4
OCCUPANCY SENSORS
ON-OFF SENSORS
Detection - On at (Detection Area) % during (Hold Time) min. Off
PART NO POSITION VOLTS
(VAC) TECHNOLOGY HEIGHT
(FT)
DETECTION
AREA (%)
HOLD TIME
(MIN.)
DAYLIGHT
MIN LEVEL
(LUX)
REMOTE* LOCATION**

INCLUDED WITH THE LUMINAIRE
	• AVIATION CABLE PURCHASED SEPARATELY, SEE
ORDERING GUIDE
SURFACE  	• STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE MOUNTING HARDWARE
FOR CEILING/WALL, INCLUDED WITH THE
LUMINAIRE
RMB-05
RIGID MONO POINT ON BRACKET
WITH 3/4" CENTER HOLE FOR 1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
	• TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SURFACE
MOUNTING HARDWARE, INCLUDED WITH THE
LUMINAIRE
	• FOR OTHER CENTER HOLE DIMENSIONS, SELECT CH
OPTION IN THE ORDERING GUIDE
	• CONDUIT NOT PROVIDED
RMB-075
RIGID MONO POINT ON BRACKET WITH
1" CENTER HOLE FOR 3/4 NPT CONDUIT
RMP-05
RIGID MONO POINT ON THE LUMINAIRE
WITH 3/4" CENTER HOLE FOR 1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
	• RIGID MONO POINT DIRECTLY ON THE LUMINAIRE
WITH WATERPROOF HUB
	• CONDUIT NOT PROVIDED
RMP-075
RIGID MONO POINT ON THE LUMINAIRE
WITH 1" CENTER HOLE FOR 3/4 NPT
CONDUIT
PVPM-05
RIGID MONO POINT ON PIVOT MOUNT
BRACKET WITH 3/4" CENTER HOLE
AND 1/2 NPT
	• TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SURFACE
MOUNTING HARDWARE, INCLUDED WITH THE
LUMINAIRE
	• FOR 7/8" CENTER HOLE, CONSULT CH OPTION ON
THE ORDERING GUIDE
	• CONDUIT NOT PROVIDED
PVPM-075
RIGID MONO POINT ON PIVOT MOUNT
BRACKET WITH 1" CENTER HOLE AND
3/4 NPT
PVM
SURFACE MOUNT BRACKETS WITH
PIVOT (SET OF 2)
	• TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SURFACE
MOUNTING HARDWARE, INCLUDED WITH THE
LUMINAIRE
	• FOR CEILING/WALL SURFACE MOUNTING
VP2-L GEN 2
Note: The fixtures used in diagrams above represents the VP4 series. The diagrams are used to showcase mounting options only.
VP2-L GEN 2  •  Rev. 2026-3-4
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7' 239 4.9' 6.1'
3.3' 63.5 9.4' 11.8'
5.0' 27.6 14.3' 17.9'
6.7' 15.4 19.1' 24.0'
8.3' 10.0 23.7' 29.7'
10.0' 6.91 28.6' 35.8'
 Vert. Spread: 110.0°   Hor. Spread: 121.7°
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 537.3 23.7
0-40 882.0 39
0-60 1 577.3 69.7
60-90 564.6 24.9
70-100 348.9 15.4
90-120 105.7 4.7
0-90 2 141.8 94.6
90-180 122.3 5.4
0-180 2 264.1 100
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARYPOLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
VP2-LA1B-80-(2/4/8)/40K  2 264 LM
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are
subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
VP2-L GEN 2
VP2-L GEN 2  •  Rev. 2026-3-4